
Alpine Team Event TUE 12 FEB 2019

Start Time : 16:00

SKISTAR FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2019

START LIST

Åre (SWE)

Jury
FIS Technical Delegate OWESEN Svein Erik NOR
Referee WALDNER Markus FIS
Assistant Referee COUDER Emmanuel FIS
Chief of Race OLSSON Hans SWE

Technical Data
Course Name OLYMPIA
Start Altitude 478m
Finish Altitude 396m
Vertical Drop 84m
Homologation Number 12145/11/16

Race Information
Course setter COUDER Emmanuel FIS
Gates/Turning Gates
Start Time 16:00

Bib
FIS

Name Gender
Team

Number Code

Year of

Birth

AUT - Austria1

11 56392 FGRITSCH Franziska 1997

12 56388 FLIENSBERGER Katharina 1997

13 56315 FTRUPPE Katharina 1996

15 53889 MHIRSCHBUEHL Christian 1990

16 54170 MMATT Michael 1993

17 54320 MSCHWARZ Marco 1995

SUI - Switzerland2

21 516504 FDANIOTH Aline 1998

22 516283 FELLENBERGER Andrea 1993

23 516280 FHOLDENER Wendy 1993

25 512138 MSIMONET Sandro 1995

26 511996 MYULE Daniel 1993

27 511902 MZENHAEUSERN Ramon 1992

FRA - France3

31 198016 FESCANE Doriane 1999

32 197124 FFRASSE SOMBET Coralie 1991

33 196928 FWORLEY Tessa 1989

35 194495 MFAIVRE Mathieu 1992

36 191459 MLIZEROUX Julien 1979

37 6190403 MNOEL Clement 1997

ITA - Italy4

41 299276 FBASSINO Marta 1996

42 296509 FCURTONI Irene 1985

43 6295075 FDELLA MEA Lara 1999

45 6291430 MMAURBERGER Simon 1995

46 291318 MTONETTI Riccardo 1989

47 6293171 MVINATZER Alex 1999
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Alpine Team Event TUE 12 FEB 2019

Start Time : 16:00

SKISTAR FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2019

START LIST

Åre (SWE)

Bib
FIS

Name Gender
Team

Number Code

Year of

Birth

NOR - Norway5

51 426257 FLIE Kajsa Vickhoff 1998

52 426187 FLYSDAHL Kristin 1996

53 426193 FSTJERNESUND Thea Louise 1996

55 422082 MFOSS-SOLEVAAG Sebastian 1991

56 421669 MNESTVOLD-HAUGEN Leif Kristian 1987

57 421860 MNORDBOTTEN Jonathan 1989

GER - Germany6

61 206355 FDUERR Lena 1991

62 206279 FGEIGER Christina 1990

63 206532 FSCHMOTZ Marlene 1994

65 201896 MSTEHLE Dominik 1986

66 202451 MSTRASSER Linus 1992

67 202615 MTREMMEL Anton 1994

SWE - Sweden7

71 505679 FHANSDOTTER Frida 1985

72 506583 FSAEFVENBERG Charlotta 1994

73 506146 FSWENN LARSSON Anna 1991

75 501111 MHARGIN Mattias 1985

76 502015 MJAKOBSEN Kristoffer 1994

77 501017 MMYHRER Andre 1983

SLO - Slovenia8

81 565401 FBUCIK Ana 1993

82 565491 FDVORNIK Neja 2001

83 565320 FFERK Marusa 1988

85 561217 MKOSI Klemen 1991

86 561378 MMAROVT Tijan 1998

87 561296 MSPIK Jakob 1994

SVK - Slovakia9

91 705456 FHROMCOVA Petra 1998

92 705462 FMORAVCIKOVA Sona 1999

95 700868 MFALAT Matej 1993

96 700830 MZAMPA Adam 1990

97 700879 MZAMPA Andreas 1993

CAN - Canada10

101 106961 FMIELZYNSKI Erin 1990

102 107583 FREMME Roni 1996

103 107427 FST-GERMAIN Laurence 1994

105 103865 MPHILP Trevor 1992

106 103729 MREAD Erik 1991

107 104272 MSEGER Brodie 1995
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Alpine Team Event TUE 12 FEB 2019

Start Time : 16:00

SKISTAR FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2019

START LIST

Åre (SWE)

Bib
FIS

Name Gender
Team

Number Code

Year of

Birth

GBR - Great Britain11

111 225659 FANDERSON Jessica 1998

112 225518 FGUEST Charlie 1993

113 225525 FTILLEY Alex 1993

115 221213 MRAPOSO Charlie 1996

116 220689 MRYDING Dave 1986

117 221236 MTAYLOR Laurie 1996

CZE - Czech Republic12

121 155727 FCAPOVA Gabriela 1993

122 155728 FDUBOVSKA Martina 1992

125 150743 MBERNDT Ondrej 1988

126 151238 MZABYSTRAN Jan 1998

FIN - Finland13

131 185430 FHONKANEN Riikka 1998

132 185447 FKORPIO Nella 1999

133 185475 FPYKALAINEN Erika 2001

135 180718 MHENTTINEN Jens 1993

136 180877 MLEHTO Elian 2000

137 180567 MRASANEN Joonas 1989

RUS - Russian Federation14

141 485637 FALOPINA Ksenia 1992

142 486028 FGORNOSTAEVA Anastasia 1999

143 485802 FTKACHENKO Ekaterina 1995

145 481103 MANDRIENKO Aleksander 1990

146 481730 MKUZNETSOV Ivan 1996

147 481327 MTRIKHICHEV Pavel 1992

BEL - Belgium15

151 65075 FDECROIX Marjolein 1992

152 65117 FVANREUSEL Kim 1998

155 60261 MMAES Sam 1998

156 60236 Mvan den BROECKE Dries 1995

157 60256 MVERBEKE Tom 1997

ARG - Argentina16

161 35222 FBARUZZI FARRIOL Francesca 1998

162 35131 FGASTALDI Nicol 1990

165 30388 MBIRKNER de MIGUEL Tomas 1997

166 30266 MGASTALDI Sebastiano 1991

167 30149 MSIMARI BIRKNER Cristian Javier 1980

Forerunners:
F1-LINDSTROEM Aron SWE F2-JOHANSSON Filip SWE F3-MYRLING Louise SWE
F4-SCHWALBE Alexandra SWE

Legend:

F Female M Male YB Year of Birth

BIB 136 NIEMELA Arttu (FIN) replaced by LEHTO Elian (FIN)
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Alpine Team Event

SKISTAR FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2019

BRACKET

Åre (SWE)

TUE 12 FEB 2019

Start Time : 16:00

1/8 Finals
Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PtsRun 1

1/4 Finals
Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PtsRun 1

1/2 Finals
Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PtsRun 1

Finals
Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PtsRun 1

1/8 Final 1

AUT
ARG

1/8 Final 2

SLO
SVK

1/8 Final 3

NOR
CZE

1/8 Final 4

ITA
FIN

1/8 Final 5

FRA
RUS

1/8 Final 6

GER
GBR

1/8 Final 7

SWE
CAN

1/8 Final 8

SUI
BEL

1/4 Final 1

Winner 1/8 Final 1
Winner 1/8 Final 2

1/4 Final 2

Winner 1/8 Final 3
Winner 1/8 Final 4

1/4 Final 3

Winner 1/8 Final 5
Winner 1/8 Final 6

1/4 Final 4

Winner 1/8 Final 7
Winner 1/8 Final 8

1/2 Final 1

Winner 1/4 Final 1
Winner 1/4 Final 2

1/2 Final 2

Winner 1/4 Final 3
Winner 1/4 Final 4

Big Final

Winner 1/2 Final 1
Winner 1/2 Final 2

Small Final

Loser 1/2 Final 1
Loser 1/2 Final 2
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Alpine Team Event

SKISTAR FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2019

BRACKET FINALS

Åre (SWE)

TUE 12 FEB 2019

Start Time : 16:00

1/8 Finals
Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PtsRun 1

1/4 Finals
Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PtsRun 1

1/2 Finals
Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PtsRun 1

Finals
Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PtsRun 1

1/8 Final 1 12 16 13 17

161 165 162 166

25.98 24.23 25.42 23.72 4AUT Q
DNF +0.03 +0.72 +1.80 0ARG

1/8 Final 2 83 86 81 87

92 95 91 96

TB: 25.71

TB: 24.73

25.71 DNF 26.12 DNF 2SLO
+0.58 24.73 +0.76 25.12 2SVK Q

1/8 Final 3 53 55 52 56

121 126 122 125

25.89 23.64 25.62 24.11 4NOR Q
+1.21 DSQ +0.29 +0.17 0CZE

1/8 Final 4 43 45 42 47

132 135 131 137

25.53 23.96 +0.68 23.93 3ITA Q
+1.21 +0.04 25.87 +0.10 1FIN

1/8 Final 5 33 36 31 37

143 147 142 146

25.60 24.05 DNF 23.91 3FRA Q
+0.08 DNF 26.75 DNF 1RUS

1/8 Final 6 62 66 61 67

113 117 112 116

25.41 23.62 25.17 +0.28 3GER Q
+0.64 +0.29 +0.69 23.42 1GBR

1/8 Final 7 73 75 71 77

101 106 103 105

24.84 23.87 25.28 DNF 3SWE Q
+0.57 +0.27 +0.36 23.61 1CAN

1/8 Final 8 21 27 23 26

152 157 151 156

26.08 23.63 25.29 24.02 4SUI Q
+0.08 DNF +2.37 DNF 0BEL

1/4 Final 1 12 16 13 17

92 95 91 96

25.47 23.92 25.77 24.31 4AUT Q
+0.51 +0.62 +0.83 +0.25 0SVK

1/4 Final 2 53 55 52 56

42 47 43 45

25.83 DNF +0.37 +0.02 1NOR
+0.02 24.03 25.32 24.03 3ITA Q

1/4 Final 3 33 36 31 37

62 67 61 66

+0.06 23.83 +0.54 +0.29 1FRA
25.54 +0.59 25.42 23.69 3GER Q

1/4 Final 4 73 75 71 77

23 26 21 27

TB: 48.60

TB: 48.27

DNF 24.06 25.03 +0.28 2SWE
24.98 DNF +0.37 23.29 2SUI Q

1/2 Final 1 13 16 12 17

42 47 43 45

TB: 49.23

TB: 49.52

25.61 +0.06 26.14 +0.05 2AUT Q
+0.35 23.56 +2.37 24.04 2ITA

1/2 Final 2 62 67 61 66

23 26 21 27

TB: 48.95

TB: 48.75

+0.43 24.05 25.18 +0.40 2GER
25.38 +0.42 +0.34 23.37 2SUI Q

Big Final 12 16 13 17

23 26 21 27

TB: 48.90

TB: 48.13

+0.28 23.72 25.35 +0.54 2AUT
24.90 +0.48 +0.21 23.23 2SUI W

Small Final 43 45 4247

62 67 61 66

25.29 24.19 +0.29 DNF 3ITA w
+0.26 +0.69 25.30 DSQ 1GER

1 Switzerland
2 Austria
3 Italy
4 Germany
5 France
5 Norway
5 Sweden
5 Slovakia
9 Slovenia
9 Canada
9 Great Britain
9 Czech Republic
9 Finland
9 Russian Federation
9 Belgium
9 Argentina

Legend
DNF Did Not Finish DSQ Disqualified Q Qualified for next phase TB Tie break value w Small Final Winner W Big Final Winner
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Alpine Team Event TUE 12 FEB 2019

Start Time : 16:00

SKISTAR FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2019

RESULTS 1/8 FINALS

Åre (SWE)

Number of Competitors: 64 Number of NSA: 16

Run
Order

Course
Bib

FIS
Code

NSA
Name

Course
Bib

FIS
Code

NSA
Name

Time
Pts
Gap

Time
Pts
Gap

Heat 1

1 AUT Austria 16 ARG Argentina

Team Leader: KRIECHBAUM Juergen Team Leader: GAIDET Pierre

Qualified

4 0

LIENSBERGER Katharina1 R 12 56388 - B 161 35222 BARUZZI FARRIOL Francesca25.98 DNF

MATT Michael2 B 16 54170 - R 165 30388 BIRKNER de MIGUEL Tomas24.23 +0.0324.26

TRUPPE Katharina3 B 13 56315 - R 162 35131 GASTALDI Nicol25.42 +0.7226.14

SCHWARZ Marco4 R 17 54320 - B 166 30266 GASTALDI Sebastiano23.72 +1.8025.52

Heat 2

8 SLO Slovenia 9 SVK Slovakia

Team Leader: VERDNIK Miha Team Leader: MAZUREK Krystof

25.71

2

Qualified by Time: 24.73

2

FERK Marusa1 R 83 565320 - B 92 705462 MORAVCIKOVA Sona25.71 +0.5826.29

MAROVT Tijan2 B 86 561378 - R 95 700868 FALAT MatejDNF 24.73

BUCIK Ana3 B 81 565401 - R 91 705456 HROMCOVA Petra26.12 +0.7626.88

SPIK Jakob4 R 87 561296 - B 96 700830 ZAMPA AdamDNF 25.12

Heat 3

5 NOR Norway 12 CZE Czech Republic

Team Leader: MITTER Christian Team Leader: FOREJTEK Ladislav

Qualified

4 0

STJERNESUND Thea Louise1 R 53 426193 - B 121 155727 CAPOVA Gabriela25.89 +1.2127.10

FOSS-SOLEVAAG Sebastian2 B 55 422082 - R 126 151238 ZABYSTRAN Jan23.64 DSQ

LYSDAHL Kristin3 B 52 426187 - R 122 155728 DUBOVSKA Martina25.62 +0.2925.91

NESTVOLD-HAUGEN4 R 56 421669 - B 125 150743 BERNDT Ondrej24.11 +0.1724.28

Heat 4

4 ITA Italy 13 FIN Finland

Team Leader: RINALDI Massimo Team Leader: BURTIN Nicolas

Qualified

3 1

DELLA MEA Lara1 R 43 6295075 - B 132 185447 KORPIO Nella25.53 +1.2126.74

MAURBERGER Simon2 B 45 6291430 - R 135 180718 HENTTINEN Jens23.96 +0.0424.00

CURTONI Irene3 B 42 296509 - R 131 185430 HONKANEN Riikka26.55 +0.68 25.87

VINATZER Alex4 R 47 6293171 - B 137 180567 RASANEN Joonas23.93 +0.1024.03
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Alpine Team Event TUE 12 FEB 2019

Start Time : 16:00

SKISTAR FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2019

RESULTS 1/8 FINALS

Åre (SWE)

Number of Competitors: 64 Number of NSA: 16

Run
Order

Course
Bib

FIS
Code

NSA
Name

Course
Bib

FIS
Code

NSA
Name

Time
Pts
Gap

Time
Pts
Gap

Heat 5

3 FRA France 14 RUS Russian Federation

Team Leader: CHASTAN David Team Leader: HLADNIK Jani

Qualified

3 1

WORLEY Tessa1 R 33 196928 - B 143 485802 TKACHENKO Ekaterina25.60 +0.0825.68

LIZEROUX Julien2 B 36 191459 - R 147 481327 TRIKHICHEV Pavel24.05 DNF

ESCANE Doriane3 B 31 198016 - R 142 486028 GORNOSTAEVA AnastasiaDNF 26.75

NOEL Clement4 R 37 6190403 - B 146 481730 KUZNETSOV Ivan23.91 DNF

Heat 6

6 GER Germany 11 GBR Great Britain

Team Leader: MAIER Wolfgang Team Leader: FERNSEBNER Reini

Qualified

3 1

GEIGER Christina1 R 62 206279 - B 113 225525 TILLEY Alex25.41 +0.6426.05

STRASSER Linus2 B 66 202451 - R 117 221236 TAYLOR Laurie23.62 +0.2923.91

DUERR Lena3 B 61 206355 - R 112 225518 GUEST Charlie25.17 +0.6925.86

TREMMEL Anton4 R 67 202615 - B 116 220689 RYDING Dave23.70 +0.28 23.42

Heat 7

7 SWE Sweden 10 CAN Canada

Team Leader: MELIN Lars Team Leader: RUFENER Martin

Qualified

3 1

SWENN LARSSON Anna1 R 73 506146 - B 101 106961 MIELZYNSKI Erin24.84 +0.5725.41

HARGIN Mattias2 B 75 501111 - R 106 103729 READ Erik23.87 +0.2724.14

HANSDOTTER Frida3 B 71 505679 - R 103 107427 ST-GERMAIN Laurence25.28 +0.3625.64

MYHRER Andre4 R 77 501017 - B 105 103865 PHILP TrevorDNF 23.61

Heat 8

2 SUI Switzerland 15 BEL Belgium

Team Leader: CATTIN Stephane Team Leader: van den BOGAERT Lucas

Qualified

4 0

DANIOTH Aline1 R 21 516504 - B 152 65117 VANREUSEL Kim26.08 +0.0826.16

ZENHAEUSERN Ramon2 B 27 511902 - R 157 60256 VERBEKE Tom23.63 DNF

HOLDENER Wendy3 B 23 516280 - R 151 65075 DECROIX Marjolein25.29 +2.3727.66

YULE Daniel4 R 26 511996 - B 156 60236 van den BROECKE Dries24.02 DNF

Legend:

B Blue DNF Did Not Finish DSQ Disqualified Pts Points
R Red
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Alpine Team Event TUE 12 FEB 2019

Start Time : 16:00

SKISTAR FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2019

RESULTS QUARTERFINALS

Åre (SWE)

Number of Competitors: 32 Number of NSA: 8

Run
Order

Course
Bib

FIS
Code

NSA
Name

Course
Bib

FIS
Code

NSA
Name

Time
Pts
Gap

Time
Pts
Gap

Heat 1

1 AUT Austria 9 SVK Slovakia

Team Leader: KRIECHBAUM Juergen Team Leader: MAZUREK Krystof

Qualified

4 0

LIENSBERGER Katharina1 R 12 56388 - B 92 705462 MORAVCIKOVA Sona25.47 +0.5125.98

MATT Michael2 B 16 54170 - R 95 700868 FALAT Matej23.92 +0.6224.54

TRUPPE Katharina3 B 13 56315 - R 91 705456 HROMCOVA Petra25.77 +0.8326.60

SCHWARZ Marco4 R 17 54320 - B 96 700830 ZAMPA Adam24.31 +0.2524.56

Heat 2

5 NOR Norway 4 ITA Italy

Team Leader: MITTER Christian Team Leader: RINALDI Massimo

1

Qualified

3

STJERNESUND Thea Louise1 R 53 426193 - B 42 296509 CURTONI Irene25.83 +0.0225.85

FOSS-SOLEVAAG Sebastian2 B 55 422082 - R 47 6293171 VINATZER AlexDNF 24.03

LYSDAHL Kristin3 B 52 426187 - R 43 6295075 DELLA MEA Lara25.69 +0.37 25.32

NESTVOLD-HAUGEN4 R 56 421669 - B 45 6291430 MAURBERGER Simon24.05 +0.02 24.03

Heat 3

3 FRA France 6 GER Germany

Team Leader: CHASTAN David Team Leader: MAIER Wolfgang

1

Qualified

3

WORLEY Tessa1 R 33 196928 - B 62 206279 GEIGER Christina25.60 +0.06 25.54

LIZEROUX Julien2 B 36 191459 - R 67 202615 TREMMEL Anton23.83 +0.5924.42

ESCANE Doriane3 B 31 198016 - R 61 206355 DUERR Lena25.96 +0.54 25.42

NOEL Clement4 R 37 6190403 - B 66 202451 STRASSER Linus23.98 +0.29 23.69

Heat 4

7 SWE Sweden 2 SUI Switzerland

Team Leader: MELIN Lars Team Leader: CATTIN Stephane

48.60

2

Qualified by Time: 48.27

2

SWENN LARSSON Anna1 R 73 506146 - B 23 516280 HOLDENER WendyDNF 24.98

HARGIN Mattias2 B 75 501111 - R 26 511996 YULE Daniel24.06 DNF

HANSDOTTER Frida3 B 71 505679 - R 21 516504 DANIOTH Aline25.03 +0.3725.40

MYHRER Andre4 R 77 501017 - B 27 511902 ZENHAEUSERN Ramon23.57 +0.28 23.29

Legend:

B Blue DNF Did Not Finish Pts Points R Red
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Alpine Team Event TUE 12 FEB 2019

Start Time : 16:00

SKISTAR FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2019

RESULTS SEMIFINALS

Åre (SWE)

Number of Competitors: 16 Number of NSA: 4

Run
Order

Course
Bib

FIS
Code

NSA
Name

Course
Bib

FIS
Code

NSA
Name

Time
Pts
Gap

Time
Pts
Gap

Heat 1

1 AUT Austria 4 ITA Italy

Team Leader: KRIECHBAUM Juergen Team Leader: RINALDI Massimo

Qualified by Time: 49.23

2

49.52

2

TRUPPE Katharina1 R 13 56315 - B 42 296509 CURTONI Irene25.61 +0.3525.96

MATT Michael2 B 16 54170 - R 47 6293171 VINATZER Alex23.62 +0.06 23.56

LIENSBERGER Katharina3 B 12 56388 - R 43 6295075 DELLA MEA Lara26.14 +2.3728.51

SCHWARZ Marco4 R 17 54320 - B 45 6291430 MAURBERGER Simon24.09 +0.05 24.04

Heat 2

6 GER Germany 2 SUI Switzerland

Team Leader: MAIER Wolfgang Team Leader: CATTIN Stephane

48.95

2

Qualified by Time: 48.75

2

GEIGER Christina1 R 62 206279 - B 23 516280 HOLDENER Wendy25.81 +0.43 25.38

TREMMEL Anton2 B 67 202615 - R 26 511996 YULE Daniel24.05 +0.4224.47

DUERR Lena3 B 61 206355 - R 21 516504 DANIOTH Aline25.18 +0.3425.52

STRASSER Linus4 R 66 202451 - B 27 511902 ZENHAEUSERN Ramon23.77 +0.40 23.37

Legend:

B Blue Pts Points R Red
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Alpine Team Event TUE 12 FEB 2019

Start Time : 16:00

SKISTAR FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2019

RESULTS FINALS

Åre (SWE)

Number of Competitors: 16 Number of NSA: 4

Run
Order

Course
Bib

FIS
Code

NSA
Name

Course
Bib

FIS
Code

NSA
Name

Time
Pts
Gap

Time
Pts
Gap

Small Final

4 ITA Italy 6 GER Germany

Team Leader: RINALDI Massimo Team Leader: MAIER Wolfgang

3rd Place

3

4th Place

1

DELLA MEA Lara1 R 43 6295075 - B 62 206279 GEIGER Christina25.29 +0.2625.55

MAURBERGER Simon2 B 45 6291430 - R 67 202615 TREMMEL Anton24.19 +0.6924.88

CURTONI Irene3 B 42 296509 - R 61 206355 DUERR Lena25.59 +0.29 25.30

VINATZER Alex4 R 47 6293171 - B 66 202451 STRASSER LinusDNF DSQ

Big Final

1 AUT Austria 2 SUI Switzerland

Team Leader: KRIECHBAUM Juergen Team Leader: CATTIN Stephane

2nd Place

2

Winner

2

LIENSBERGER Katharina1 R 12 56388 - B 23 516280 HOLDENER Wendy25.18 +0.28 24.90

MATT Michael2 B 16 54170 - R 26 511996 YULE Daniel23.72 +0.4824.20

TRUPPE Katharina3 B 13 56315 - R 21 516504 DANIOTH Aline25.35 +0.2125.56

SCHWARZ Marco4 R 17 54320 - B 27 511902 ZENHAEUSERN Ramon23.77 +0.54 23.23

Legend:

B Blue DNF Did Not Finish DSQ Disqualified Pts Points
R Red
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Alpine Team Event TUE 12 FEB 2019

SKISTAR FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2019

MEDALLISTS

Åre (SWE)

Medal NameNSA Gender

GOLD SUI - Switzerland FDANIOTH Aline

FELLENBERGER Andrea

FHOLDENER Wendy

MSIMONET Sandro

MYULE Daniel

MZENHAEUSERN Ramon

SILVER AUT - Austria FGRITSCH Franziska

FLIENSBERGER Katharina

FTRUPPE Katharina

MHIRSCHBUEHL Christian

MMATT Michael

MSCHWARZ Marco

BRONZE ITA - Italy FBASSINO Marta

FCURTONI Irene

FDELLA MEA Lara

MMAURBERGER Simon

MTONETTI Riccardo

MVINATZER Alex

Legend:

F Female M Male
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After 7 of 11 Events TUE 12 FEB 2019

SKISTAR FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2019

MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Åre (SWE)

 Event Date  Medal  Name  NSA Code

 Alpine Team Event TUE 12 FEB GOLD DANIOTH Aline
ELLENBERGER Andrea
HOLDENER Wendy
SIMONET Sandro
YULE Daniel
ZENHAEUSERN Ramon

SUI

SILVER GRITSCH Franziska
LIENSBERGER Katharina
TRUPPE Katharina
HIRSCHBUEHL Christian
MATT Michael
SCHWARZ Marco

AUT

BRONZE BASSINO Marta
CURTONI Irene
DELLA MEA Lara
MAURBERGER Simon
TONETTI Riccardo
VINATZER Alex

ITA

 Men's Alpine Combined MON 11 FEB GOLD PINTURAULT Alexis FRA

SILVER HADALIN Stefan SLO

BRONZE SCHWARZ Marco AUT

 Ladies' Downhill SUN 10 FEB GOLD STUHEC Ilka SLO

SILVER SUTER Corinne SUI

BRONZE VONN Lindsey USA

 Men's Downhill SAT 9 FEB GOLD JANSRUD Kjetil NOR

SILVER SVINDAL Aksel Lund NOR

BRONZE KRIECHMAYR Vincent AUT

 Ladies' Alpine Combined FRI 8 FEB GOLD HOLDENER Wendy SUI

SILVER VLHOVA Petra SVK

BRONZE MOWINCKEL Ragnhild NOR

 Men's Super-G WED 6 FEB GOLD PARIS Dominik ITA

SILVER CLAREY Johan FRA

SILVER KRIECHMAYR Vincent AUT

 Ladies' Super-G TUE 5 FEB GOLD SHIFFRIN Mikaela USA

SILVER GOGGIA Sofia ITA

BRONZE SUTER Corinne SUI

Completed events Events still to be held

Ladies' Super-G Ladies' Giant Slalom

Men's Super-G Men's Giant Slalom

Ladies' Alpine Combined Ladies' Slalom

Men's Downhill Men's Slalom

Ladies' Downhill

Men's Alpine Combined

Alpine Team Event
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After 7 of 11 Events TUE 12 FEB 2019

SKISTAR FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2019

MEDAL STANDINGS

Åre (SWE)

Rank NSA
G

Men Ladies Total Rank

S B Tot. G S B Tot. G S B Tot.
by

Total
Tot.BSG

Mixed

1 SUI - Switzerland     1 1 1 3 2 1 1 4 =11   1

2 ITA - Italy 1   1  1  1 1 1 1 3 =3  1 1

2 NOR - Norway 1 1  2   1 1 1 1 1 3 =3    

4 FRA - France 1 1  2     1 1  2 =5    

4 SLO - Slovenia  1  1 1   1 1 1  2 =5    

6 USA - United States of America     1  1 2 1  1 2 =5    

7 AUT - Austria  1 2 3      2 2 4 =1 1  1

8 SVK - Slovakia      1  1  1  1 8    

 Total: 3 4 2 9 3 3 3 9 7 8 6 21  3111

Completed events Events still to be held

Ladies' Super-G Ladies' Giant Slalom

Men's Super-G Men's Giant Slalom

Ladies' Alpine Combined Ladies' Slalom

Men's Downhill Men's Slalom

Ladies' Downhill

Men's Alpine Combined

Alpine Team Event

Note:

Rank by Total is calculated by the total number of gold, silver and bronze medals.

Legend:

= Equal sign indicates that two or more NSAs share the same rank by total B Bronze
G Gold S Silver Tot. Total
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